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Autosell  Neat Cutting Oil

Typical Properties 

 
Test Parameters

Viscosity Cst @ 100 oC, 

Density @15 oC 

Flash pointoC, 

Pour point oC 

Copper Strip Corrosion @100 

Sulphur Content 

 

 

  

Autosell  Neat Cutting Oil 

Test Parameters 
ASTM 

Method 

D 445 

D 1298 

 
 
 
 

Copper Strip Corrosion @100 oC  

 

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET 

 
Test Values 

8.5 

1.02 

190 

-21 

Pass 

Pass 


